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Autumn  
Term  
2018 

Autumn Term Commences on Monday 3 September 2018 to Friday 21 December 2018 

Staff Training Day Monday 3 September 2018  

Staff Training Day Tuesday 4 September 2018  

Half Term Monday 22 October 2018 to Friday 26 October 2018 

Last Day of Term Friday 21 December 2018 
~ Parents have the option for pupils to finish at 1.15 pm or 3.05 pm 

  

Spring  
Term  
2019 

Spring Term Commences on Monday 7 January 2019 to Friday 5 April 2019 

Staff Training Day Friday 15 February 2019 

Half Term Monday 18 February 2019 to Friday 22 February 2019 

Last Day of Term Friday 5 April 2019 
~ Parents have the option for pupils to finish at 1.15 pm or 3.05 pm 

Easter Holiday Monday 8 April 2019 to Monday 22 April 2019 
  

Summer  
Term 
 2019 

Summer Term Commences on Tuesday 23 April 2019 to Tuesday 23 July 2019 

Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2019 

Half Term Monday 27 May 2019 to Friday 31 May 2019 

Last Day of Term Friday 19 July 2019 
~ Years 5, 6 and 7 ~ Parents have the option for pupils to finish at 1.15 pm or 3.05 pm 
~ Year 8 ~ Pupils finish at Midday 

Staff Training Day Monday 22 July 2019  

Staff Training Day Tuesday 23 July 2019  
 

 
 

 


